

ITEM NO. PART NAME

- 1 hull 1 IM
- 2 top deck 1 IM
- 3 keel1
- 4 rudder1
- 5 hull 2 IM
- 6 Hull Joiner single
- 7 nose piece rubber
- 8 2x8 bushing for control arm
- 9 Rudder Control arm
- 10 3 x 8mm Cap screw
- 11 Radio box
- 12 steering servo mount
- 13 Switch boot
- 14 Radio lid
- 15 rudder spacer
- 16 3mm tubing
- 17 Cable Mount Base
- 18 Cable Mount Wire
- 19 cable mount backplate
- 20 pulley1
- 21 pulley2
- 22 M2 x 18 machine screw
- 23 Rudder upper mount
- 24 Hatch large
- 25 Hatch round
- 26 hatch latch
- 27 hatch latch bottom
- 28 2.6 x 10 ST SCREW
- 29 Keel knot
- 30 cable mount backplate dual
- 31 Grommet radio box
- 32 boot
- 33 Antenna Grommet
- 34 guide ring
- 35 Hook
- 36 center support 2
- 37 Mast Length Lower 325
- 38 Mast Pivot Lower
- 39 Mast Pivot Spreader
- 40 Mast Pivot Upper
- 41 Mast Joint carbon crossbrace
- 42 Mast Length Top 425
- 43 Mast Top
- 44 Main Spreader 20 deg
- 45 Main Spreader Attachment
- 46 2.6 x 6 ST SCREW
- 47 Line attachment 8mm curve
- 48 20deg ball end
- 49 Main Sail
- 50 Grommet
- 51 Main Doubler
- 52 Grip
- 53 20deg end
- 54 Sail Firing Cord
- 55 Main Sail Rib Stop
- 56 Hook mast
- 57 ball stud 43
- 58 ballend 43
- 59 Adjustable link
- 60 lowerbatten
- 61 MidBatten
- 62 UpperBatten
- 63 Jib sail
- 64 Jib Rib Stop
- 65 Jib Lower Batten
- 66 Jib Upper Batten
- 67 Jib Spreader
- 68 Jib Spreader Ends
- 69 Jib O Rings
- 70 Jib Pivot
- 71 2.5mm set screw long
- 72 short carbon tube
- 73 Long carbon tube
- 74 med carbon tube
- 75 threaded tube coupler
- 76 Inner shroud plate
- 77 Mast Joiner
- 78 Jib winch
- 79 rubber band
- 80 Cleat
- 81 Wheel base
- 82 Wheel
- 83 2.6mm flat washer
- 84 Leg
- 85 Spreader
- 86 Strap
- 87 M5 Nylon Flanged nut
- 88 3mm x 18 Flanged ST Screw
- 89 M5 washer
- 90 5 x 40 SHCS
- 91 top deck 2 IM
- 92 winch servo plate S5801
- 93 pully backplate 2
- 94 6 x 45mm Nylon machine screw
- 95 keel bulb Cast Iron top
- 96 keel bulb Cast Iron bottom
- 97 M4 x 20 Machine Screw
- 98 M6 Nylon nut
- 99 Foam EPS block
- 100 Swivel clevis
- 101 clevis coupler
- 102 M2.5 hex nut
- 103 Steel Clevis
- 104 swape
- 105 shrink tubing
- 106 clevis retainer
- 107 Keel tube
- 111 2.6 x 3 ST SCREW
- 112 M6 Nylon plastic hex nut
- 114 M4 x 10 Screw
- 115 M4 nylon insert nut
- 116 M3 x 8 ST screw
- 117 2mm rudder pushrod
- 118 Nylon clevis
- 120 Deck support
- 125 Mast Joiner Long

LUNA ROSSA RC DA COMPETIZIONE

spaccato ed elenco pezzi provvisorio

